
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

100 50 131 6,869 84.91
99 49 115 6,984 86.33
98 48 109 7,093 87.68
97 47 86 7,179 88.74
96 1 1 0.01 46 80 7,259 89.73
95 45 102 7,361 90.99
94 4 5 0.06 44 100 7,461 92.22
93 6 11 0.14 43 67 7,528 93.05
92 10 21 0.26 42 71 7,599 93.93
91 9 30 0.37 41 66 7,665 94.75
90 17 47 0.58 40 55 7,720 95.43
89 18 65 0.80 39 46 7,766 96.00
88 28 93 1.15 38 50 7,816 96.61
87 25 118 1.46 37 50 7,866 97.23
86 40 158 1.95 36 30 7,896 97.60
85 48 206 2.55 35 35 7,931 98.03
84 66 272 3.36 34 27 7,958 98.37
83 85 357 4.41 33 23 7,981 98.65
82 87 444 5.49 32 24 8,005 98.95
81 97 541 6.69 31 10 8,015 99.07
80 111 652 8.06 30 12 8,027 99.22
79 142 794 9.81 29 14 8,041 99.39
78 140 934 11.55 28 11 8,052 99.53
77 145 1,079 13.34 27 6 8,058 99.60
76 172 1,251 15.46 26 8 8,066 99.70
75 196 1,447 17.89 25 5 8,071 99.77
74 206 1,653 20.43 24 3 8,074 99.80
73 226 1,879 23.23 23 4 8,078 99.85
72 215 2,094 25.88 22 4 8,082 99.90
71 232 2,326 28.75 21 2 8,084 99.93
70 210 2,536 31.35 20
69 283 2,819 34.85 19 2 8,086 99.95
68 267 3,086 38.15 18
67 276 3,362 41.56 17 1 8,087 99.96
66 258 3,620 44.75 16
65 250 3,870 47.84 15 2 8,089 99.99
64 281 4,151 51.31 14
63 261 4,412 54.54 13 1 8,090 100.00
62 237 4,649 57.47 12
61 221 4,870 60.20 11
60 221 5,091 62.93 10
59 244 5,335 65.95 9
58 225 5,560 68.73 8
57 199 5,759 71.19 7
56 193 5,952 73.57 6
55 192 6,144 75.95 5
54 154 6,298 77.85 4
53 150 6,448 79.70 3
52 159 6,607 81.67 2
51 131 6,738 83.29 1
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